


Anderson Brush 066
Power Brushes & Abrasives
http://www.andersonproducts.com

Ansell 012
Hand Protection
http://www.ansellpro.com 

Ansul/Tyco 850
Fire Solutions
http://www.ansul.com

Anthony & Son NEW
Welded Products0 021

Welding Accessories: Cylinder 
Carts, Stands and Racks
www.anthonycarts.com

Allen Tools 023
Hex Keys & Sets
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Allen Tools 026
Hand Tools
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Apex Fastener 
Tools 071
Power and Insert 
Bits, Nutsetters  
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Armstrong 069
Industrial Hand Tools
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Campbell 193
Chain & Accessories 
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Crescent 181
Wrenches 
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Gearwrench 329
Hand Tools
http://www.gearwrench.com

Geta 071
Fastening Tools
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Jacobs 403
Chucks
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

H.K. Porter 590
Hand & Hydraulic Cutters
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Lufkin 182
Measuring Tapes
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Master Power 473
Pneumatic Power Tools
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Nicholson 183
Files   
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Plumb 184
Hammers
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Utica 071
Torque Products
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Weller 185
Soldering Equipment 
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Wiss 186
Snips
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Xcelite 188
Precision Screwdrivers 
& Pliers
http://www.apextoolgroup.com

Armor All 158
Cleaning & Protectant Products
http://www.armorall.com

Arc/Plazcraft (See Plazcraft)

Arcair (See Thermadyne)

Aquasol 047 NEW
Soluable Purge Dams, 
Water Soluble Paper, 
Tape and Film, Welding Tape
www.aquasolcorporation.com

Arrow 091
Staple Guns & Nailers
http://www.arrowfastener.com

Associated Equipment 075
Battery Chargers, Booster 
Cables & Equipment
http://www.associatedequip.com

Atlas 378
Weld Cleaning Tools
http://www.atlaswelding.com

Atlas Copco 
Construction 148

Construction Tools
http://www.chicagopneumatic.com

Avesta 701 NEW
Filler Metals
www.avestawelding.com

Bagby 030
Gage Poles/Sticks

Baldor 110
Grinders & Buffers
http://www.baldor.com

Band-It 080
Banding, Clamps & Accessories
http://www.band-it-index.com

Bausch & Lomb 076
Eye Health Products
http://www.bausch.com

Bar’s Leaks 301
Radiator Sealer
http://www.barsproducts.com

Bee Line Abrasives 903 NEW
Abrasives

Bee Line Levels NEW
& Squares 906

Filler Metals

Belchfire 011
Torches
http://www.belchfire.com

Bergman 093
Spanner Wrenches
http://www.solarstop.net/bergman

Bernard 360
Mig Welders & Supplies
http://www.bernardwelds.com

Berryman 084
Performance Chemicals
http://www.berrymanproducts.com

Berry Plastics 573
Plastic Containers & Accessories
http://www.berryplastics.com

Nashua Tape 573 
Duct Tapes, 
Industrial Masking Tapes
http://www.berryplastics.com

National Tape 573
Duct Tapes, Industrial Tape
http://www.berryplastics.com

Polyken 573
Duct Tapes, Industrial Tape
http://www.berryplastics.com

Bernz-o-matic (See Worthington)

BESSEY 013 NEW
Welding Accessories:
Hand Tools, Clamps
www.besseytools.com

Best Glove (See Showabest Glove)

Best Welds 900 NEW
Arc Gouging 
Equipment, Eye Face 
and Head Protection, 
Filler Metals, Fuel Gas 
Equipment, Hand Tools, 
Industrial Accessories, 
Inert Gas Equipment, 
Marking and Layout 
Tools, Respatory Equipment, 
Plasma, Welding Accessories:
Pipejacks and Accessories

Best Welds Hose 907 NEW
Welding and Air Hose

Bestt Liebco 546 NEW
Paint Brushes and Roller Covers
www.besttleibco.thepaintstore.com

Big Beam 099
Lanterns & Emergency Exit Lights
http://www.bigbeam.com

B

2

Full ORS Nasco Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  3/25/2013  11:04 AM  Page 2



Binks 105
Paint Spraying 
Equipment & Engine 
Cleaning Guns
http://www.binks.com

Bio Systems (See Sperian. Bio
Systems now know as Sperian.)

Bitumastic 107
Kop Coat Pipe Coating
http://www.kop-coat.com

Blackhawk (See Stanley)

Blaster 108
Penetrating Catalyst, 
Lubricants
http://www.pbblaster.com 

Boardwalk 
Foodservice 088
Foodservice, Paper & Liners

Bondhus 116
Ball Driver, Hex Tool 
Ball Drivers & Sets
http://www.bondhus.com

Bosch 114
Power Tools 
& Accessories
http://www.boschtools.com

CST Berger 114
Measuring & Leveling Tools
http://www.cstberger.com

Dremel 114
Polishing, Grinding 
& Engraving Tools
http://www.dremel.com

Rotozip 114
Electric Cutting Saws
http://www.rotozip.com

Skil 114
Power Tools & Accessories
http://www.skil.com

Boss Gloves 121
Industrial & Oilfield Gloves
http://www.bossgloves.com

Bostik (See Never Seez) 535
http://www.bostik-us.com/
our-brands/bostik

Bostitch (See Stanley)

Bouton 112
See Vision Aid.
Face Shields & Lens Cleaner
http://www.visionaidinc.com

Brady 262
Safety, Facility 
Equipment Identification
http://www.bradyid.com

Bright Star 120
Flashlights & Batteries
http://www.flashlight.com

Brown & Sharpe 137
Precision Measuring 
Instruments
http://www.brownandsharpe.com

BSM Pumps 117
Rotary Gear Pumps
http://www.bsmpump.com

Buck Knives 113
Pocket Knives, 
Multi-Purpose Tools
http://www.buckknives.com

Bungee 133
Bungee Straps
http://www.bungeeco.com

C.H. Hanson 337
Metal Stamps, Stencils, 
& Canvas Tarps
http://www.chhanson.com

C-Line Products, Inc. 178
Shop Ticket Holders
http://www.c-lineproducts.com

Cable 911 NEW
Private Label 
Welding Cable

Cable Ties (See Gardner Bender)

Caiman 607 NEW
Hand Protection
www.caimangloves.com

Cam-Lok 627
Electrical Products
www.cooperindustries.com.com

DBI/Sala 098
Harnesses
http://www.capitalsafety.com

Protecta 098
Harnesses, Fall Safety
http://www.capitalsafety.com

Cantesco 437 NEW
Chemicals and Coatings
www.cantesco.com

Carborundum 481
Abrasives
http://www.carborundum
abrasives.com/

Carica (See Mayhew)

CCL 197
Sesamee 
Combination Locks
http://www.cclsecurity.com

Cerro 136
Copper Tubing
http://www.cerro.com 

CGW 421
Abrasives
http://www.cgwheels.com

Champion 090
Industrial Spark Plugs
http://www.championspark
plugs.com

Channellock 140
Pliers & Wrenches
http://www.channellock.com

Chapin 139
Industrial Sprayers 
(Compression)
http://www.chapinmfg.com 

Chemtronics 471
Cleaning, Protecting 
& Repairing Products
http://www.chemtronics.com

Chicago Hardware 149
Lifting Eyes, U-Bolts, 
S-Hooks, Eyebolts, 
Keystocks & Turnbuckles
http://www.chicagohardware.com

Chicago Pneumatic 147
Industrial & Automotive 
Air Tools
http://www.chicagopneumatic.com

Chicopec 159
Wipes
http://www.polymergroupinc.com

Church & Dwight 152
Arm & Hammer 
Products
www.churchdwight.com

CLC (Custom 
Leather Craft) 201

Tools, Holders, Organizers, 
Work Gloves
http://www.clccustom
leathercraft.com

Clorox 158
Cleaners & Bleach
http://www.cloroxprofessional.com

CM Hoist 175, 490
Electrical & Hand 
Hoists & Pullers, 
Chain & Components, 
Load Binders, Wire 
Rope Clips & Shackles
http://www.cmindustrial.com

Coco Mats (See Anchor)

Coffing 176
Hoists & Pullers
http://www.coffinghoists.com

Coilhose Pneumatics 166
Pneumatic Connectors 
& Fittings
http://www.coilhose.com

Coleman Cable 172, 304
860

Extension Cords
http://www.colemancable.com

Colgate Palmolive 202
Soaps
http://www.colpalcommercial.com

C

3

Full ORS Nasco Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  3/25/2013  11:10 AM  Page 3



4

Comeaux Caps 118
Welding Caps 
& Doo Rag Bandanas
http://www.comeauxcaps.com

Comfort Clothing NEW
and Gloves 902

Clothing, Hand Protection, 
Welding Accessories and 
Area Protection

Comfort Eye NEW
Protection 901

Eye, Face and Head Protection

Contour Sales 
(See KC Professional)

Cooper Wiring Devices 309
Receptacles & Plugs
http://www.cooperwiringdevice.com

Cox Reels 170
Hose, Cord & Cable Reels
http://www.coxreels.com

CRC 125
Contact Cleaner 
& Silicone Cleaner
http://www.crcindustries.com

Creme Beads (See Anchor)

Crews (See MCR Safety)

Croakies 041
Eyewear Retainers
http://www.croakies.com

Crown (See Aervoe)

Crown Mats & Matting 284
Floor Mats
http://www.crown-mats.com

CS Osborne 565
Punches & Packing Tools
http://www.csosborne.com

Daniel Woodhead 840
Safety Explosion
Proof Lights, Plugs
& Connectors
http://www.woodhead.com

Dart 209
Containers
http://www.dartcontainer.com

DBI/Sala (See Capital Safety)

Delta Consolidated 217
Truck Boxes/Chests 
& Liquid Transfer Tank
http://www.deltastorage.com

Delta Pro 217
Truck Boxes
http://www.deltastorage.com

Jobox 217
Truck Boxes 
& Storage Solutions
http://www.deltastorage.com

Dermabrand 224
Soaps

Deuer/Mini-Mule 226
Cable/Hoist Pullers
http://www.deuer.com

Devcon 230
Repair Epoxy & Putty
http://www.devcon.com

DeWalt 115
Power Tools & Accessories
http://www.dewalt.com 

Dial 234
Soap 
http://www.dialdmd.com 

Diamond 235
Blades 

Dixie 602
Paper Products
http://www.gppro.com 

Dixon Graphite 463
Lubricants

Dixon Ticonderoga 464
Markers & Crayons
http://www.dixonusa.com

Dixon Valve & Coupling 238
Hose Fittings, 
Menders, & Clamps
http://www.dixonvalve.com

DMT 231
Knife Sharpening Products
http://www.dmtsharp.com

Donegan Optical 245
Magnifiers
http://www.doneganoptical.com/

Dremel (See Bosch)

Drill Doctor 244
Drill Bit Sharpener
http://www.drilldoctor.com

Dupont 251
Personal Protection
http://www.dupont.com 

Duracell 243
Batteries & Flashlights
http://www.duracell.com

Dutton-Lainson 250
Oilers, Wenches 
& Trailer Accessories
http://www.dutton-lainson.com

Dykem 253
Marking Products, Layout Fluid
http://www.itwprofessionalbrands.com

Dynabrade Air Tools 415
Power Tools & Accessories
http://www.dynabrade.com

Dyna-Flux 368
Welding Water Coolers
http://www.dynaflux.com

E. R. Wagner 274
Casters & Wheels
http://www.erwagner.com

Eagle 511
Air Movers

Eagle Brush 904 NEW
Abrasives and Industrail Brushes, 
Industrial Accessories

Eagle Chemicals 905 NEW
Chemicals and Coatings

Eagle Manufacturing 258
Safety Cans & Cabinets
http://www.eagle-mfg.com

E-A-R (See Aearo)

Eclipse Magnetics 525
Magnets & Accessories
http://www.eclipse-magnetics.co.uk

Ecolab 266
Chemical Products
http://www.ecolab.com

Eklind 269
Hex Keys & Sets
http://www.eklindtool.com

Empire Level 272
Leveling Tools, 
Squares, Detectable 
Tape & Caution Tape
http://www.empirelevel.com

Enerpac 277
High Pressure Hydraulics
http://www.enerpac.com

Ergodyne 150
Elbow, Back 
& Wrist Supports
http://www.ergodyne.com

Ericson 267
Electrical Plugs & Connectors
http://www.ericson.com

Estwing Hammers 268
Hammers & Striking Tools
http://www.estwing.com

Eureka 281
Vacuums
http://www.eureka.com

Eureka Chemical Co. 275
Aerosol Rust 
& Corrosion Prevention
http://www.eurekafluidfilm.com

E

D

Full ORS Nasco Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  3/25/2013  11:18 AM  Page 4



Evolution 510 NEW
PowerTools and Accessories
www.evolutionpowertools.com

Exhaust Caps (See Gleason)

EZ-Roll Casters 273
Casters & Wheels
http://www.ezrollcasters.com

Fein Power Tools 232
Power Tools, Pneumatic 
Hacksaws & Blades,
& Accessories
http://www.fein.com

Fend.All (See Honeywell, Fend.All 
now known as Honeywell)

Ferro 198
Performance Materials
http://www.ferro.com

Cordobond 198
Leveling Compound 
& Putty
http://www.ferro.com

Fibre-Metal (See Honeywell)

Fill-Rite/Tuthill 285
Pumps & Meters
http://www.tuthill.com

Fiskars 295
Scissors 
http://www.fiskarsbrands.com

Gerber 313
Knives
http://www.gerberblades.com

Flame Engineering  
(See Red Dragon)

Flange Wizard 496
Flange Aligners, Radius 
Markers, Accessories
http://www.flangewizard.com

FlexSol 299
Liners
http://www.flexsolpackaging.com

Fox Mfg 303
Pumps
http://www.foxmanufacturing.com

Franklin 517
Soaps
http://franklintechnology.com

Fresh Products 539
Air Freshener
http://www.freshproducts.com

Freund 302
Steel & Plastic 
Liners and Containers
http://www.freundcan.com

Frommelt 144
Welding Curtains
http://www.frommeltsafety.com

Fuller's Earth/Humco (See Humco)

G.C. Fuller 322
Spark Lighters & Renewal Flints
http://www.shurlite.com

Gage Glass 055
Tubular Gauge Glass, Washers

Galaxy 583
Gloves

G.A.L.GAGE Co. Inc. 297 NEW
Alignment, Measurement, and
Weld Measuring Gages
www.galgage.com

Gardner Bender 623
Electricians Tools 
& Supplies, Cable Ties
http://www.gardnerbender.com

Cable Ties 623
Bundling & Securing
http://www.gardnerbender.com

Garland 311
Hammers & Mallets
http://www.garlandmfg.com 

Gasoila Chemicals 296
Gasoline & Water 
Finding Paste
http://www.gasoila.com

Gatorade 308
Thirst Quencher 
Rehydration Drink
http://www.gatorade.com

Gearench 306
Chain Tong & Valve Wrenches
http://www.gearench.com

General Liners 298
Towels & Liners

General Tools 318
Gages, Protractors, 
Precision Instruments
http://www.generaltools.com 

General Wire 314
Wire

Genpak 597
Cone Cups
http://www.genpak.com

Genetic Genstar
Technologies 331

Regulators, Torches 
& Cutting Attachments
http://www.genstartech.com

Georgia Pacific 603
Paper Products
www.gp.com

Gerber (See Fiskars)

Geronimo 307
Escape Seats
www.geronimomanufacturing.com

Gerson 316
Respirators & Accessories
http://www.gersonco.com

Gilmour Group 305
Gardening & Lawn 
Equipment
http://www.gilmour.com

GoJo 315
Hand Cleaners
http://www.gojo.com

Gleason 
(See Milwuakee Hand Trucks)

Global Material Ind. 598
Steel Wool
http://www.gmt-inc.com

Goldenrod 250
Oilers, Winches 
& Trailer Accessories
http://www.dutton-lainson.com

Goldblatt 317
Drywall & Concrete Supplies
http://www.stanleyworks.com

Goss 328
Acetylene Kits & Torch Tips
http://www.gossonline.com

Greenlee 332
Electricians Tools & Supplies
http://www.greenlee.com

GuardAir 335
Air Guns & Pneumatic 
Shop Vacuums
http://www.guardaircorp.com

Nortech Vacuum 335
Products 

Vacuum Pneumatic
http://www.nortechcorp.com

Guardian Equipment 333
Eyewash & Shower Stations
http://www.gesafety.com

Gunnebo-Johnson 323
Blocks, Sheaves & Swivels
http://www.gunnebojohnson.com

H. D. Hudson Sprayers 451
Pressure Sprayers
http://www.hdhudson.com  

H. L. Bouton (See Vision Aid)

H & M Pipe Beveling NEW
Machine Co. 722

Marking and Layout Tools, 
Welding Accessories: Pipe 
Beveling Equipment
www.hmpipe.com

Hanson, C.H. (See C.H. Hanson)

H

G

F

5

Full ORS Nasco Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  3/25/2013  11:23 AM  Page 5



Harley-Davidson Safety 
Eyewear (See Honeywell)

Harper 338
Hand Trucks
http://www.harpertrucks.com

Heat Fence 352
Protective Heat-sink 
Compound

Heat Star 373
Heaters
enerco.com

Heritage Bag 374
Commercial Liners

Hi-Lift Jacks 355
All Purpose Jacks
http://www.hi-lift.com

Hilman Rollers 357
Heavy Duty Machinery 
Rollers
http://www.hilmanrollers.com

Hobart 363
Industrial Quality 
Welding Equipment
http://www.hobartwelders.com

Home Safeguard 369
Smoke Check & Detectors
http://www.homesafeguard.com

HON 789
Office Furniture
http://www.hon.com

Fibre-Metal 280
Head, Face & Welding Protection
http://www.fibre-metal.com

Howard Leight 154
Hearing Protection
http://www.howardleight.com

Miller 493
Fall Prevention & Protection
http://www.millerfallprotection.com

North 068
Eye, Face, Head & Respiratory 
Protection
http://www.northsafety.com

Norcross 617
Rubber Boots
http://www.nspusa.com

Ranger 617
Rubber Boots
http://www.nspusa.com

Servus 617
Footwear
http://www.servusproducts.com

Uvex 763
Eye and Face Protection
http://www.uvex.com

Hooven Allison LLC 811
Rope
See Orion Rope Works

Hospeco 599
Toiletries
http://www.hospeco.com

Howard Leight (See Sperian)

HUBCO INC. 485
Geological Sample BAGS 
& Parts BAGS
http://www.hubcoinc.com 

Fuller’s Earth/Humco 786
Absorbent Powder
http://www.humco.com

Huhtamaki 528
Chinet Plates
http://www.us.huhtamaki.com.com

Huntsman (See Jackson)

Ice Pick/Vivian of
St. Louis 669

Ice Picks

Ideal Corporation 420
Hose Clamps
http://www.idealclamp.com

Ideal Industries 131
Electrical Tools 
& Instruments
http://www.idealindustries.com

Ideal Reel 132
Tie Wire Reels 
& SS Tie Wire
http://www.idealreel.com

Igloo 385
Water Cans, Ice 
Chests & Storage Boxes
http://www.igloocoolers.com

Impact Products 536
Bathroom Products
http://www.impact-products.co

Impacto Protective NEW
Products 519

Personal Protective 
Ergonomic Products
www.impacto.ca

Imperial Tool 
(Stride Tool) 389

Tubing Tools & Cutters
http://www.stridetool.com

Industrial Electric 
Reel (Insul 8) 391

Cable Core & Hose Reels
http://www.insul-8.com

Ingersoll Rand 383
Air Tools & Lifting 
Equipment
http://www.ingersoll-rand.com 

Inteplast Group 372
Commercial Liners
http://www.inteplast.com

Intertape Polymer
Group 761

Tapes & Packaging 
Products
http://www.intertapepolymer.com

Ironclad 424
Gloves & Performance 
Work Wear
http://www.iclad.com

Jaguar Plastics 574
Liners

JB Weld 803
Welding Compounds
http://www.jbweld.net

Jergens 392
Hoist Rings & Bolt Kits
http://www.jergens.com

J.E. Shaffer (See Shaffer)

Jessup 397
Safety Walk Track
http://www.jessupmfg.com

Jet-Lube 399
Thread & Drilling 
Compounds & Sealants
http://www.jetlube.com

JOBOX (See Delta)

Joe’s Hand Cleaner 407
Hand Cleaners
http://www.joeshandcleaner.com

Justrite 400
Safety Cabinets, 
Metal Safety Cans
http://www.justritemfg.com

Justrite (HAZMAT) 401
HazMat Safety Containers
http://www.justritemfg.com  

J.W. Harris 348
Soldering, Brazing 
& Welding Products
http://www.jwharris.com

Keeper 
Corporation 133, 130

Cargo Control
http://www.keepercorp.com

Kennedy 444
Tool Boxes, Chests 
& Cabinets
http://www.kennedymfg.com

Kidde Safety 408
Fire Extinguishers, 
Smoke Alarm 
& Escape Ladder
http://www.kidde.com  

K

J

I

6

Full ORS Nasco Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  3/25/2013  11:31 AM  Page 6



Kimberly-Clark
Professional 411
Hand & Skin Cleaners
http://www.kimberly-clark.com

Kimberly-Clark
Professional 412
Paper Products
http://www.kimberly-clark.com

Kimberly-Clark
Professional 417
Protective Apparel
http://www.kimberly-clark.com

Jackson 138
Hard Hats, Welding 
Helmets, Face Shields 
& Welding Accessories
http://www.jacksonsafety.com

Contour Sales 430
Pipe Markers & Soapstones
http://www.jacksonsafety.com

Huntsman 141
Welding Helmets 
& Products
http://www.jacksonsafety.com

Smith & Wesson 624
Safety Glasses
http://www.jacksonsafety.com

Wilson 146
Safety Curtains & Screens
http://www.wilsonindustries.com

Kinedyne 638
Tarp Straps
http://www.kinedyne.com

King Tool 422
Hand Tools & Instruments
http://www.king-tool.com

Klein 409
Hand Tools & Fall 
Arrest Protection
http://www.kleintools.com

Knipex 414
Combination 
& Gripping Pliers
http://www.knipex.com

Koike Aronson, Inc 155 NEW
CNC Cutting, Welding, 
& Positioner Solutions
www.koike.com

Kolor Kut 460
Water & Gasoline Finding Pastes
www.kolorkut.co.uk

Komelon USA 416
Measuring Tapes
http://www.komelon.co.kr/index.asp 

Krylon 425
Spray Paints & Paint Products
http://www.kpg-industrial.com

Purdy’s 425
Painting Accessories
http://www.purdy.com

Rubberset 425
Paint Brushes, Roller 
Covers & Pans
http://www.rubberset.com

Sprayon 425
Aerosol Chemicals, 
Lubricants, Paint 
& Striping Equipment
http://www.sprayon.com

Tri-Flow 425
Lubricant, Grease
http://www.sprayon.com

White Lightning 425
Adhesives, Caulk
http://www.sprayon.com

Krystal Clean 659
Toiletries

Lackmond 452
Masonry-Cutting Blades & Bits
http://www.lackmond.com

LAPCO 160
Protective Clothing
http://www.lapcomfg.com

Leatherman 386
Compact Multi-Purpose Tools
http://www.leatherman.com

Legacy Manufacturing 637 NEW
Hose Reels, Hose 
Assemblies, Greasing 
Equipment, Pumps
www.legacymfg.com

Lenco 380
Ground Clamps
http://www.profax-lenco.com

Lewis Manufacturing 418
Derrick Belts, Harnesses 
& Steel Tail Ropes
http://www.lewis
manufacturingco.com

Liftex 439
Nylon & Polyester Slings & Cargo 
Tie Downs
http://www.liftex.com

Lincoln Industrial 438
Lubricating Equipment
http://www.lincolnindustrial.com

Linzer 449
Chip Brushes, Paint 
Brushes & Rollers

Littelfuse 441
Fuses
http://www.littelfuse.com

Little Joe 708
Gauge Line Wiper
http://www.littlejoe.com

Loctite 442
Adhesives, Sealants 
& Surface Treatments
http://www.loctite.com

Louisville Ladder 443
Fiberglass, Aluminum, Warehouse 
http://www.louisvilleladder.com

LPS 428
Aerosol Chemical 
Products & Tapping Fluids
http://www.lpslabs.com 

Lubriplate 293
Lubricants & Greases
http://www.lubriplate.com

Lug-All 447
Pullers, Comealong
http://www.lug-all.com

Lutz 445
File Handles & Cards
http://www.lutzfile.com

Maasdam 453
Cable Hoist Pullers
http://www.maasdam.com

Bucket Boss 453
Tool Belts, Pouches
http://www.maasdam.com

Mag-Lite 459
Flashlights
http://www.maglite.com

Magnaflux 387
Spot Check Penetrant 
Kits, Detectors
http://www.magnaflux.com

Magnetrode 563 NEW
Welding Accessories:
Magnetic Grounds
http://www.magnetrode.com

Magnet Source 456
Magnetics & Magnetic 
Devices
http://www.magnetsource.com 

Magnolia Brush 455
Push Brooms, Scrub 
Brushes, Pails, Hand 
Brushes, Wire Brushes
http://www.magnoliabrush.com

Magswitch 474
Non-electrical, switchable
magnets and magnetic
tachnology
http://www.magswitch.com.au

M

L

7

Full ORS Nasco Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  3/25/2013  11:34 AM  Page 7



Makita 458
Power Tools & Accessories
http://www.makita.com

Manila Rope (See Anchor)

MAPA Professional
Gloves 457

Safety Gloves
http://www.mapaglove.com

Markal 434
Markers & Compounds
http://www.markal.com

Marshalltown Trowel 462
Drywall & Concrete Tools
http://www.marshalltown.com

Marson Creative 
Fastener Inc. 466

Fast Hand Rivet 
Tools & Rivets
http://www.marsoncorp.com

Martin Hand Tools 276
Service, Spanner, 
Striking & Construction 
Wrenches
http://www.martinsprocket.com

Marvel Mystery Oil 
(See Turtle Wax)

Master Appliance 467
Heat Guns
http://www.masterappliance.com

Master Lock 470
Padlocks, Combination 
Locks & Lockouts
http://www.masterlock.com

Masterkit 475
Key, Ring, Pin, Clip, 
O-Ring Assortment

Mayhew 479
Punches, Chisels & Kits
http://www.mayhew.com

Old Forge 479
Pneumatic Accessories & 
Specialty Tools
http://www.mayhew.com

Carica 129
Inspection Mirrors, 
Magnifiers, & Pick-Up Tools
http://www.mayhew.com

Crews   135
Safety Glasses
http://www.mcrsafety.com

Memphis Glove 127
Work & Welding Gloves

http://www.memphisglove.com

River City 611
Protective Wear
http://www.mcrsafety.com

Mean Green 483
Cleaners & Degreasers
http://www.meangreen.com

Mechanix Wear 484
Gloves
http://www.mechanix.com

Merit Abrasives 481
Disc, Flap Wheels, 
Flap Discs & Specialty 
Abrasives
http://www.meritabrasives.com

Metabo 469
Power Tools & Accessories
http://www.metabo.com

Metals 612
Metal, Lead, Zinc, 
Solders, Babbit

Micro-MIST 480
Penetrants & Lubricants
http://www.micromist.com

Miller Fall Protection
(See Honeywell)

Milwaukee Electric 495
Power Tools & Accessories
http://www.milwaukeetool.com

Milwaukee Hand Trucks 310
Milwaukee Hand Trucks 
& Drum Cradles

Exhaust Caps 346
http://www.milwaukeehand
trucks.com

Milwaukee Sprayer
(Sure Shot) 494

Pressure Sprayer
http://www.sureshotsprayer.com

Mission Laboratories 233
Floor Care
http://www.missionlabs.net

Mitutoyo 504
Precision Measuring Tools
http://www.mitutoyo.com

MK Diamond 046
Diamond Blades
http://www.mkdiamond.com

Moldex 507
Respirators, Safety 
Products
http://www.moldex.com

Molex (See Daniel Woodhead)

Moore & Wright 525
Hand Tools
http://www.moore-and-wright.com

Morse Company, M. K. 497
Cutting Tools, Hole Saws, 
Abrasive Blades, Hacksaw 
Blades & Portable Bandsaw 
Blades
http://www.mkmorse.com 

Morse-Starrett 505
Cable & Wire Rope Cutters
http://www.morse-starrett.com

Pell Hydrashear 505
Wire Rope Cutters
http://www.morse-starrett.com

Motor Guard 396
Compressed Air Filters
http://www.motorguard.com  

Motorola 506
2-Way Radios
http://www.motorola.com

MSA 454
Safety Products 
http://www.msasafetyworks.com

Mystik 122
Grease, Oil & Fluids

Nashua Tape (See Berry Plastics)

National Banner Co. 567
Safety Pennant Flags
http://www.nationalbanner.com

National Tape (See Berry Plastics)

Neese-Rainwear 530
Rainsuits & Protective 
Clothing
http://www.neeseind.com

Neill tools 525
Calipers
http://www.neilltools.com

Never-Seez (See Bostik)535
Anti-Seize 
Lubricants & Compounds
http://www.bostik-us.com/
our-brands/never-seez

Irwin Hanson 585
Taps & Dies
http://www.irwin.com

Irwin 
Industrial Tools 585
http://www.irwin.com

Irwin Marathon 585
Saw Blades
http://www.irwin.com

®

N

8

Full ORS Nasco Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  3/25/2013  11:45 AM  Page 8



Irwin Quick-Grip 586
Clamping Tools
http://www.irwin.com

Irwin Sharpie (See Sharpie)

Irwin Speedbor 585
Power Tool Accessories
http://www.irwin.com

Irwin Straight-line 586
Marking & Layout Tools
http://www.irwin.com

Irwin Tool 586
Hand Tools
http://www.irwin.com

Irwin Unibit 585
Step Drills
http://www.irwin.com

Irwin Vise-Grip 586
Locking Tools
http://www.irwin.com

Lenox 433
Hole Saws, Reciprocating Saw
Blades, Portable Band Saw 
Blades, Hacksaws & Blades
http://www.lenoxsaw.com

Dymo/Rhino 784
Product Identification
http://www.rhinolabeling.com

Rubbermaid 
Commercial 640
Hoppers, Pails, Buckets, 
Bags, Containers & Carts
http://www.rcpworksmarter.com

Rubbermaid 
Home Products 325
Water Coolers, Ice 
Chests, Storage 
Boxes, & Tool Boxes
http://www.specialmade.com

Rubbermaid Special
Made, Goods 
& Services 639
Replaceable Components
http://www.specialmade.com

Nice Pak 726
Wipes
http://www.nicepak.com

Nissen 436
Metal Markers
http://www.nissenmarkers.com

Norris Cyliner 769 NEW
Industrial Accessories: 
Cylinder Caps
http://www.norriscylinder.com 

Nortech Vacuum (See Guardair)

Norton Abrasives 547
Abrasive Sandpaper 
Rolls, Disc, Belts & Sheets
http://www.nortonabrasives.com

Notrax 550
Floor Matting
http://www.notrax.com

Nupla 545
Fiberglass Handles & Tools
http://www.nuplacorp.com

Occunomix 561
Personal Safety Equipment
http://www.occunomix.com/

Oetiker 320
Clamps & Rings
http://www.oetiker.com

Off/Raid (See S. C. Johnson)

Office Snax 707
FoodService

Oklahoma Waste &
Wiping Rags 552
Rags

One Step Pipe NEW
Templets 628

Marking and Layout 
Tools: Pipe Templates
http://www.onestepllc.com

Optrel 808
Welding helmets
http://www.optrel.com

Orion Ropeworks 811
Nylon & Polyester Ropes
http://www.orionropeworks.com

Pac-Kit 579
First Aid Kits & Supplies
http://www.pac-kit.com

Paper Bags & Sacks 781
Sacks

Peerless Chain 005
Chain, Wire Rope
http://www.peerlesschain.com

Acco Chain 007
Proof Coil,  Alloy 
Chain & Attachments
http://www.accochain.com

Acco Chain 009
Kuplex Alloy Components
http://www.accochain.com

Acco Chain 174
Spinning & Cathead, 
Chains Kitted
http://www.accochain.com

Acco Chain 173
Spinning & Cathead 
Chain, Drum Qty
http://www.accochain.com

Pearson 909 NEW
Eye, Face and Head 
Protection, Marking and 
Layout Tools, Hand Tools, 
Welding Accessories

Pelican 562
Watertight Flashlights 
& Lanterns
http://www.pelican.com

Permatex 230
Industrial Sealants, 
Adhesives & Hand Cleaners
http://www.permatex.com

Peterson Fluxes 345
Fluxes

Pferd 419
Grinding Wheels, Wire 
Brushes & Mounted Points
http://www.pferdusa.com

Pferd Advance 410, 413

Brush Products
http://www.pferdusa.com

Phoenix 382
Dry Rod Ovens
http://www.phx-international.com

Pitt Plastics 604
Commercial Liners
http://www.pittplastics.com

Plastomer Products 725

See Technetics Group
Thread Seal Tapes

Arc/Plazcraft 354
Plasma Torches
http://www.arc-products.com/
plazcraft  

Plews/Tru-Flate 570
Grease Guns, Hose, Fittings
Funnels, Measures
http://www.stant.com

Plymouth 040
Electrical,  Friction 
& Pipe Wrap Tape
http://www.plymouthbishop.com

Poly Tarps (See Anchor)

Polyken (See Berry Plastics)

Pop Rivet 588
Rivet Tools, “POP” 
Rivets & Accessories
http://www.marsoncorp.com

Porter Cable 593
Power Tools, Accessories & Nailers
http://www.porter-cable.com

Power Sentry 601
Powerstrips
http://www.powersentry.com

Precision Brand 605
Shim Stock, Keystock, 
Music Wire & Threaded Rod
http://www.precisionbrand.com

Premiere Pads 721
Scrubbers

Presco 764
Flagging Tape 
& Surveyor Flags
http://www.presco.com

P

O

9

Full ORS Nasco Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  3/25/2013  11:51 AM  Page 9



Private Label Cylinder NEW
Carts 910

Private Label NEW
Soapstone 908

Pro Line Brush 733
Brooms

Procter & Gamble 608
Cleaning Products
http://www.proctergamble.com

Profax 381
Welding Accessories
http://www.profaxlenco.com

Protecta (See Capital Safety)

Proto (See Stanley)

PT Products 429
Specialty Chemicals 
for Telecom & Power
Utility Industries
http://www.pttech.net/

Pyroil 145
Winter Chemicals, 
De-Icers & Starting Fluids
http://www.valvoline.com/pyroil

Radiator Specialty 615
Liquid Wrench & Gunk

Rags (See Oklahoma Waste & 
Wiping Rags)

Ray-O-Vac 620
Flashlights & Batteries
http://www.rayovac.com

Ready Welder 359
Welding Products
http://www.readywelder.com

Reckitt Benckiser 738
Cleaners
http://www.reckittprofessional.com

Recoil 621
Threaded Inserts, 
Kits & Keysets
http://www.alcoa.com/

Rectorseal 622
Pipe Thread Compounds
http://www.rectorseal.com 

Red Devil 630
Silicone, Putty Knives, 
Scrapers & Caulk Guns
http://www.reddevil.com

Flame Engineering
(Red Dragon) 631

Propane Torch Kits
http://www.flameeng.com

Reelcraft Industries Inc 523 NEW
Welding Accessories: 
Hose and Cable Reels
www.reelcraft.com

Relton Rapid Tap 618
Cutting & Tapping Fluids
http://www.relton.com

Resinet 626
Barrier & Specialty Fences
www.resinet-us.com

Linkbelt/Rexnord 568
Oilfield/Industrial Roller Chain
http://www.rexnord.com/portal 

Reynolds 745
Foil
http://www.reynoldspkg.com

Ridgid Tool 632
Hand, Tubing, Pipe, 
Threading Tools & Machinery, 
& Drain Cleaning
http://www.ridgid.com

Rig Wash (See Anchor)

Rod Guard/Safe 384
Electrode Storage Containers

RotoZip (See Bosch)

Rubberset (See Krylon)

Rust-Oleum 647
Spray Paints 
& Paint Products
http://www.rust-oleum.com

Zinsser 647
Paints
http://www.rust-oleum.com

SafeTap (ITW
Fluids Group) 648

Chemicals, Lubricants & Fluids
http://www.itwfpg.com/
index_safetap.htm

Safco 789
Office Furniture

Safety Pins 050
Derrick Safety Pins

Saf-T-Cart 339
Cylinder Carts
http://www.saftcart.com

Samson 650
Marine & Industrial Ropes, 
Sash Cords
http//www.samsonrope.com/

Sanford (Irwin) 652
Markers & Marking Sticks
http://www.sanfordcorp.com

SC Johnson Off/Raid 395
Off, Raid, Insect Repellents
http://www.scjohnson.com 

Scrubs 253
Premoistened Wipes, 
Scrubs-In-A-Bucket, 
Sunscreen Insecticides 
& Repellents
http://www.itwprofessionalbrands.com

Select Industries 658
Chemical Sticks
http://www.selectindustries.com/

SFA Companies 353
Hydraulic Jacks
http://www.shinnfuamerica.com

Shinn Fu 353
Material Handling
http://www.shinnfuamerica.com

J.E.Shaffer 661
Come-Alongs

Shamrock Specialties 662
Penetrating Oil & Leak Detector
http://www.shamrockspecialties.net

Sharpie (Irwin)               585
Markers
http://www.sharpie.com

SHEFFIELD 
Bronze Paint 660

Bronze Paint
http://www.sheffieldbronze.com

Sheila Shine 750
Aerosols
http://sheilashine.com

ShopVac 677
Industrial Vacuum Products
http://www.shopvac.com

Showabest Glove 845
Gloves & Hand Protection
http://www.showabestglove.com

Shurtape 689
Masking, Duct, & Strapping Tape
http://www.shurtape.com

Simer Pumps 663
Sump & Utility Pumps
http://www.simerpump.com

Simple Green 676
Cleaner, Degreasers, 
Hand Cleaner & Rig Wash
http://www.simplegreen.com  

Simplex 
(Templeton Kenly) 720

Hydraulic Equipment
http://www.tksimplex.com

Sioux 672
Pneumatic Tools
http://www.siouxtools.com

Sipco 679
Hard Hat Safety Rack
http://www.sipcoproducts.com

S

R

10

Full ORS Nasco Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  3/25/2013  11:57 AM  Page 10



Sisal Rope 653
Twine & Rope
http://www.cwestern.com

Skil (See Bosch)

SLI Lighting 696
Light Bulbs
http://www.sli-lighting.com

Smith Equipment 635 NEW
Fuel Gas Equipment
www.smithequipment.com

Snoop Leak 747
Leak Detector

Sog Knives 673
Specialty Knives 
& Multi-Purpose Tools
http://www.sogknives.com/
home.htm

Solo 670
Hot & Cold Drink Cups, 
Plates, Platters & Bowls
http://www.solocup.com

Southern Glove 667
Domestic Work Gloves
http://www.southernglove.com

SPC 655
Sorbent Products
http://www.sorbentproducts.com

Speedglas (See 3M)

Sperry Instruments 623
Digital Insulation Testers
http://www.sperryinstruments.com

Sphag Sorb 671
Organic (Peat) Absorbent, 
Socks, Pillows & Spill Kits
http://www.sphagsorb.com 

Spiralcool 675
Backing Pads
http://www.spiralcool.com

Spray Nine 253
Industrial Cleaners 
& Disinfectants
http://www.itwprofessionalbrands.com

Sprayon (See Krylon)

Spring Creek Products 499
Total Cut Pipe Guides
http://www.springcreekproducts.com

Sqwincher 690
Activity Drink, 
Electrolyte Replacement
http://www.sqwincher.com

Stanco 703
Protective Clothing
http://www.stancomfg.com

Stanley 680
Hand Tools, Tape, Knives, 
Layout Tools & Screwdrivers
http://www.stanleyworks.com

Stanley Tools 
For The Mechanic 576
Hand Tools
http://www.stanleyworks.com 

Blackhawk 578
Hand Tools, Storage 
http://www.stanleyproto.com

Facom 575
Hand Tools
http://www.stanleyworks.com

Proto 577
Hand Tools, Tapes, Tool Boxes 
& Torque Wrenches
http://www.stanleyworks.com

Stanley Bostitch 688
Pneumatic Staples, 
Nailers, & Fasteners
http://www.stanleybostitch.com

Starrett L.S. 681
Precision Tools, Saw 
Blades, Measuring 
Tapes, Hole Saws 
& Lubricants
http://www.starrett.com

Staybond 356 NEW
Adhesives and Sealants

Stitt 685
Industrial Spark Plugs
http://www.stitt-sparkplug.com

ITW Strapbinder (Acme)682
Banding & Clamping Tools
http://www.strapbinder.com

Streamlight 683
Flashlights
http://www.streamlight.com 

Sumner 432
Pipe Handling Equipment
http://www.sumner.com 

Superlube 692
Hi-Temp Synthetic Lubricants
http://www.super-lube.com 

Survivair (See Sperian)

Swan 450, 697
Commercial Water 
Hose & Garden Products
http://www.swanhose.com

Swanson Tools 698
Speed Squares & Straight Edges
http://www.swansontoolco.com

Swift First Aid (See Honeywell)

Sylvania Tungsten 364
Tungsten
http://www.sylvania.com

Syracuse Stamping 687
Oil & Molasses Gates
http://www.syraco.com

System Clean 787
Glass Cleaners

T.P.I. 737
Industrial Fans & Heaters
http://www.tpicorp.com

Tap Magic 702
Drill & Tapping Fluids
http://www.tapmagic.com

Technetics Group 725
Thread Seal Tape
http://www.techneticsgroup.com

Tempil 719
Temperature Indicators
http://www.tempil.com

Tesa Tape 744
Duct, Masking & Packaging Tape
http://www.tesatape.com

Thermadyne (See Victor   
Technologies)

Thermoid HBD Industries 712
Fittings, Hoses, & Tubing
http://www.hbdthermoid.com

Total Lubricant 351 NEW
Industrial lubricants
http://www.total-us.com

Timemist 876
Air Fresheners & Cleaners
http://www.timemist.com

Turtle Wax 465
Lubricating Oil & Turtle Wax
http://www.turtlewax.com

Marvel Mystery Oil 465
Lubricating Oil & Turtle Wax
http://www.turtlewax.com

Tuthill/Fill-Rite (See Fill-Rite)

Tyrolit 704 NEW
Industrial Abrasives
www.radiac.com

Ullman 758
Mirrors, Nut Starters 
& Pick-Up Tools
http://users.ntplx.net/~ullman/

Ultra Tech 
International, Inc. 877

Spill Containment
http://www.spillcontainment.com

U

T

11

Full ORS Nasco Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  3/25/2013  12:02 PM  Page 11



12

Unger 861
Cleaning Products
http://www.ungerglobal.com

Union Tools 760
Shovels, Hoes, Rakes, Scoops, 
Forks & Wheelbarrows
http://www.uniontools.com

Unisan 871
Mop

Universal 881
Stretch Film

US Tape 700
Tape Measurers, 
Derrick & Gauging Tapes
http://www.ustape.com

USA Products 350
Tow Ropes

Uvex (See Honeywell)

Vaughan 770
Hammers & Hatchets
http://www.vaughanmfg.com

Victor Technologies

Arcair 358
Welding Accessories
http://www.thermadyne.com

Thermal Dynamics 365
Plasma Cutting Tools
http://www.thermadyne.com

Turbotorch 341
HVAC & Plumbing Tools
http://www.thermadyne.com

Tweco 358
Mig Welding Guns 
& Accessories
http://www.tweco.com

Victor 341
Torches, Regulators & Accessories
http://www.victorequip.com

VisionAid 112
Formerly Bouton.
Face Shields & Lens Cleaner
http://www.visionaidinc.com

Vivian (See Ice Picks) 669

Warp Brothers 795
Polyethylene Sheeting 
& Trash Can Liners
http://www.warps.com/

Waterloo 797
Tool Boxes
http://www.waterlooindustries.com

Watson 799
Water Reducible Coating

WD-40 780
Aerosol, Bulk Penetrants, 
3-in-1 Oil & Lava
http://www.wd40.com

Weiler Brush 804
Power Wire Brushes, Abrasive 
Brushes & Maintenance Products
http://www.weilercorp.com

Wej-It 
Fastening Systems 801

Concrete Anchors
http://www.ankr-tite.com

Weksler 
Pressure Gauges 006

Measuring, Pressure 
& Leveling Gauges
http://www.weksler-gauges.com

Weld-Aid 388
Lube Pads & Nozzle Clean
http://www.weldaid.com 

York 390
Nozzle Gels & Spat-R-Prof

Weldcraft 366
Tig Torches, Weldcraft 
QCS & Accessories
http://www.weldcraft.com

Wells Lamont 815
Gloves
http://www.wellslamont.com

Westchester 813
Leather, Cotton, PVC 
Coated & Synthetic
Gloves, Rainwear
http://www.westchestergloves.com

Western Enterprises 312
Regulators, Crimping
Tools & Welding Equipment
http://www.westernenterprises.com

Wheeler Rex 828
Pipe & Tubing Tools, 
Threaders & Trash Pumps
http://www.wheelerrex.com   

Wika Instrument Corp 759 NEW
Pressure Gauges
www.wika.com

Windsoft 859
Paper Towels
http://www.windsoftlabel.com 

Jet 825
Woodworking,Metalworking,
Material Handling & Air Tools
http://www.wmhtoolgroup.com

Wilton 825
Metalworking Machines
http://www.wmhtoolgroup.com 

Woodhead, Daniel 
(See D. Woodhead)

Worthington 870
Propane Fuel Cylinders 
http://www.worthington
cylinders.com

Bernzomatic 189
Brazing and Soldering Torches 
and Propane Cylinders
http://www.bernzomatic.com 

Wrap-On 347
Heat Tape & Heat Wrap
http://www.wrap-on.com/

Wright Hand Tools 875
Socket Sets, 
Wrenches & Ratchets
http://www.wrighttool.com

Wyeth-Scott 862
Heavy Duty Power Pullers
http://www.wyeth-scott.com/

Wypo 326
Tip Cleaners
http://www.wypo.com/ 

Yamaha 991
Generators & Water Pumps
http://www.yamaha-motor.com/

York (See Weld-Aid)

Zep (See Amrep)

Zoll 992
Defibrillators & Accessories
http://www.zoll.com/

Z

Y

W

V

Full ORS Nasco Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  3/25/2013  12:08 PM  Page 12



13

Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor

NUMERICAL LINECARD 
005 Peerless Chain 
017 AJM
018 Pony
019 Amrep
006 Weksler Pressure

Gauges
007 Acco Chain
009 Acco Chain
011 Belchfire
012 Ansell
013 BESSEY
018 Adjustable Clamps
018 Jorgensen
019 Amrep
019 Zep Professional
021 Anthony & Son Welded

Pro
023 Allen Tools
025 Alemite
026 Allen Tools
027 Ames True Temper
028 American Seal
030 Bagby
037 Allegro
039 Alta
040 Plymouth
041 Croakies 
045 American Lock
046 MK Diamond
047 Aquasol Corporation
050 Safety Pins
055 Gage Glass
063 Airmaster Fan Co
065 Ampco
066 Anderson Brush
068 North by Honeywell
069 Armstrong Tools
071 Apex Fastener Tools 
071 Apex - Geta
071 Apex - Utica
075 Associated 

Equipment
076 Bausch & Lomb
080 Band-It
084 Berryman
088 Boardwalk 
090 Champion
091 Arrow 
093 Bergman
098 Capital Safety
098 DBI/Sala 
098 Protecta
099 Big Beam 
100 Anchor Welding
101 Poly tarps
101 Anchor Safety
102 Anchor Industrial
103 Brooms & Mops
103 Coco Mats
103 Creme Beads
103 Manila Rope
103 Rig Wash
103 Anchor Oilfield
103 Canvas Tarps
104 Bondo/Mar-Hyde

Corporation 
105 Binks
105 ITW Industrial

Finishings
107 Bitumastic
108 Blaster
110 Baldor
112 (VisionAid) Bouton
113 Buck Knives
114 Bosch
114 CST/Berger
114 Dremel
114 RotoZip
114 Skil
115 DeWalt
116 Bondhus
117 BSM Pumps
118 Comeaux Caps 

120 Bright Star
121 Boss Gloves
122 Mystik
123 Cargo Chemical
125 CRC
127 Memphis Glove
129 Carica
130 Keeper Corporation
131 Ideal Industries
132 Ideal Reel
133 Keeper
133 Bungee
135 River City
136 Cerro
137 Brown & Sharpe
138 Jackson 
139 Chapin
140 Channellock
141 Huntsman
142 3M OH&ESD
144 Frommelt
145 Pyroil
146 Wilson Industries
147 Chicago Pneumatic
148 Atlas Copco

Construction
149 Chicago Hardware
150 Ergodyne
150 Proflex
152 Church & Dwight
154 Howard Leight by

Honeywell
155 Koike Aronson, Inc
158 Clorox
159 Chicopec
160 LAPCO 
166 Coilhose Pneumatics
170 Cox Reels
172 Coleman Cable
173 Acco Chain 
174 Acco Chain 
175 CM Hoist
176 Coffing 
178 C-Line Products
181 Apex - Crescent 
182 Apex - Lufkin
183 Apex - Nicholson
184 Apex - Plumb 
185 Apex - Weller
186 Apex - Wiss 
188 Apex - Xcelite
189 Bernzomatic
193 Apex - Campbell 
197 CCL
198 Cordobond
201 CLC (Custom 

Leather Crafts)
202 Colgate Palmolive
205 Aervoe
205 Crown
209 Dart
217 Delta Consolidated
217 Delta Pro
217 Jobox
224 Dermabrand
225 U.S. Gauge 
226 Deuer/Mini-Mule
230 Devcon
230 Permatex
231 DMT
232 Fein Power Tools
233 Mission Labs 
234 Dial
235 Diamond 
238 Dixon Valve &

Coupling 
243 Duracell
244 Drill Doctor
245 Donegan Optical 
247 AO Safety
247 E-A-R
247 Peltor
250 Dutton-Lainson

250 Goldenrod
251 Dupont 
253 Dykem
253 Scrubs
253 Spray Nine
258 Eagle Manufacturing
262 Brady 
266 Ecolab
267 Ericson
268 Estwing Hammers
269 Eklind
272 Empire Level
273 EZ-Roll Casters
274 E. R. Wagner
275 Eureka Chemical Co.
276 Martin Hand Tools
277 Enerpac
280 Fibre-Metal by 

Honeywell
281 Eureka
284 Crown Mats & 

Matting
285 Fill-Rite/Tuthill
293 Lubriplate
295 Fiskars
296 Gasoila Chemicals
297 G.A.L. Gage Co. Inc.
298 General Liners
299 FlexSol
301 Bar’s Leaks
302 Freund
303 Fox Mfg
304 Coleman Cable
305 Gilmour Group
306 Gearench 
307 Geronimo
308 Gatorade
309 Cooper Wiring

Devices
310 Milwaukee Hand

Trucks
311 Garland
312 Western Enterprises
313 Gerber
314 General Wire
315 GoJo
316 Gerson
317 Goldblatt
318 General Tools
320 Oetiker
322 G.C. Fuller
323 Gunnebo-Johnson
325 Rubbermaid 

Home Products
326 Wypo 
328 Goss
329 Gearwrench
331 Genetic Genstar

Technologies
332 Greenlee
333 Guardian Equipment
335 GuardAir 
335 Nortech Vacuum

Products
337 C.H. Hanson
338 Harper
339 Saf-T-Cart
341 Turbotorch
341 Victor
344 Burrell (4-B’s)
345 Peterson Fluxes
346 Exhaust Caps
347 Wrap-On 
348 J.W. Harris 
350 USA Products
351 Total Lubricant 
352 Heat Fence
353 Sfa companies
353 Shinn fu
354 Arc/Plazcraft 
355 Hi-Lift Jacks
356 Staybond
357 Hilman Rollers
358 Arcair

358 Tweco
359 Ready Welder
360 Bernard
363 Hobart
364 Sylvania Tungsten
365 Thermal Dynamics
366 Weldcraft
368 Dyna-Flux
369 Home Safeguard
372 Inteplast Group
373 Heat Star
374 Heritage Bag
378 Atlas
380 Lenco
381 Profax
382 Phoenix
383 Ingersoll Rand
384 Rod Guard/Safe
385 Igloo
386 Leatherman 
387 Magnaflux
388 Weld-Aid
389 Imperial Tool 

(Stride Tool)
390 York
391 Industrial Electric 

Reel (Insul 8)
392 Jergens
395 Johnson Diversity
395 Off/Raid
396 Motor Guard
397 Jessup 
399 Jet-Lube
400 Justrite
401 Justrite (HAZMAT)
403 Jacobs chuck
405 3M Abrasive
405 3M Industrial
407 Joe’s Hand Cleaner
408 Kidde Safety 
409 Klein 
410 Pferd Advance
411 Kimberly-Clark 

Skin-Care
412 Kimberly-Clarke

Paper Products
413 Pferd Advance
414 Knipex
415 Dynabrade Air Tools
416 Komelon USA
417 Kimberly Clarke

Protective Apparel
418 Lewis Manufacturing
419 Pferd
420 Ideal Corporation
421 CGW
422 King Tool
424 Ironclad
425 Krylon
425 Purdy
425 Rubberset
425 Sprayon
425 Tri-Flow
425 White Lightning
428 LPS
429 PT Products
430 Contour Sales 
432 Sumner
433 Lenox
434 Markal
436 Nissen
437 Cantesco
438 Lincoln Industrial 
439 Liftex
441 Littelfuse
442 Loctite
443 Louisville Ladder
444 Kennedy
445 Lutz
447 Lug-All
449 Linzer
450 Swan
451 H. D. Hudson 

Sprayers
452 Lackmond
453 Bucket Boss 
453 Maasdam 
454 MSA
455 Magnolia Brush
456 Magnet Source
457 MAPA Professional

Gloves
458 Makita
459 Mag-Lite
460 Kolor Kut
462 Marshalltown Trowel 
463 Dixon Graphite
464 Dixon Ticonderoga
465 Marvel Mystery Oil
465 Turtle Wax
466 Marson Creative

Fasteners Inc. 
467 Master Appliance
469 Metabo
470 Master Lock 
471 Chemtronics
473 Apex Tools 

Master Power 
474 Magswitch
475 Masterkit
479 Mayhew
479 Old Forge
480 Micro-MIST
481 Carborundum
481 Merit Abrasives
483 Mean Green
484 Mechanix Wear 
485 HUBCO INC.
488 3M Commercial
489 3M OH&ESD 
490 Midland Forge-CM
493 Miller by Honeywell
494 Milwaukee Sprayer 

(Sure Shot)
495 Milwaukee Electric
496 Flange Wizard
497 Morse Company, 

M. K. 
498 3M OH&ESD 
499 Spring Creek Products
500 3M Electrical
504 Mitutoyo 
505 Morse-Starrett
505 Pell Hydrashear
506 Motorola
507 Moldex
510 Evolution
511 Eagle
517 Franklin
519 Impacto Protective

Products
523 Reelcraft 

Industries Inc
525 Eclipse Magnetics
525 Neill Tools
525 Moore & Wright  
528 Huhtamaki
530 Neese-Rainwear
535 Bostik
535 Never-Seez
536 Impact Products
539 Fresh Products
545 Nupla
546 Bestt Liebco
547 Norton Abrasives
550 Notrax
552 Oklahoma Waste 

& Wiping Rags
561 Occunomix
562 Pelican
563 Magnetrode
565 CS Osborne
567 National Banner Co.
568 Linkbelt/Rexnord
570 Plews/Tru-Flate
573 Berry Plastics
573 Nashua Tape

Private Label Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  4/3/2013  1:06 PM  Page 13



14

Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor

NUMERICAL LINECARD 
573 National Tape
573 Polyken 
574 Jaguar Plastics
575 Facom 
576 Stanley Tools for

the Mechanic
577 Proto 
578 Blackhawk 
579 Pac-Kit
583 Galaxy
585 Irwin Hanson
585 Irwin Industrial Tools
585 Irwin Marathon
585 Irwin Speedbor
585 Irwin Unibit
585 Irwin Sharpie
586 Irwin Quick-Grip
586 Irwin Straight-line
586 Irwin Tool
586 Irwin Vise-Grip
588 Pop Rivet
590 Apex - H.K. Porter 
593 Porter Cable
597 Genpak
598 Global Material 

Technology
599 Hospeco
601 Power Sentry
602 Dixie
603 Georgia Pacific
604 Pitt Plastics
605 Precision Brand
607 Caimen (Primax)
608 Procter & Gamble
611 River City
612 Metals
615 Radiator Specialty 
617 Servus by Honeywell

618 Relton Rapid Tap
620 Ray-O-Vac
621 Recoil
622 Rectorseal
623 Cable Ties
623 Gardner Bender
623 Sperry Instruments
624 Smith & Wesson
626 Resinet
627 Cam-Lok
628 One Step Pipe Templets
630 Red Devil
631 Flame Engineering

(Red Dragon)
632 Ridgid Tool
635 Smith Equipment
637 Legacy Manufacturing
638 Kinedyne
639 Rubbermaid 
640 Rubbermaid

Commercial
647 Rust-Oleum
647 Zinsser
648 SafeTap (ITW

Fluids Group) 
650 Samson
652 Sanford (irwin)
653 Sisal Rope
655 SPC
657 Exhaust Caps
658 Select Industries
659 Krystal Clean
660 Sheffield

Bronze Paint
661 Shaffer
662 Shamrock Specialties
663 Simer Pumps
667 Southern Glove
669 Ice Pick/Vivian of 

St. Louis
670 Solo 
671 Sphag Sorb
672 Sioux
673 Sog Knives
675 Spiralcool
676 Simple Green 
677 ShopVac
679 Sipco
680 Stanley
681 Starrett L.S.
682 Strapbinder (Acme)
683 Streamlight
685 Stitt 
687 Syracuse Stamping
688 Stanley Bostitch
689 Shurtape
690 Sqwincher
692 Superlube
696 Supreme
696 SLI Lighting
697 Swan
698 Swanson Tools
700 US Tape
701 Avesta
702 Tap Magic
703 Stanco
704 Tyrolit
707 Office Snax
708 Little Joe
711 Speedglas
712 Thermoid HBD 

Industries
719 Tempil
720 Simplex 

(Templeton Kenly)
721 Premiere Pads
722 H & M Pipe Bevel

Machine Co

725 Plastomer Products
725 Technetics Group
726 Nice Pak
733 Pro Line Brush
737 T.P.I.
738 Reckitt Benckiser
744 Tesa Tape 
745 Reynolds
747 Snoop Leak
750 Shiela Shine
758 Ullman
759 Wika Instrument Corp
760 Union Tools
761 Intertape Polymer

Group
763 Uvex by Honeywell
764 Presco
766 Uniweld
769 Norris Cylinder
770 Vaughan
780 WD-40
781 Paper Bags & Sacks
784 Dymo/Rhino
786 Fuller's Earth/Humco 
787 System Clean
789 Alera
789 HON
789 Safco
795 Warp Brothers 
797 Waterloo
799 Watson
801 Wej-It Fastening

Systems
803 JB Weld
808 Optrel
804 Weiler Brush
811 Orion Ropeworks 
813 Westchester

815 Wells Lamont
825 Jet
825 Wilton
828 Wheeler Rex
840 Woodhead, Daniel
845 Showabest Glove
850 Ansul
859 Windsoft
860 Coleman Cable
861 Unger
862 Wyeth-Scott
870 Worthington
871 Unisan
875 Wright Hand Tools
876 Timemist
877 Ultra Tech
881 Universal
900 Best Welds
901 Comfort Eye Protection
902 Comfort Clothing 

and Gloves
903 Bee Line Abrasives
904 Eagle Brush
905 Eagle Chemicals
906 Bee Line Levels 

and Squares
907 Best Welds Hose
908 Private Label Soapstone
909 Pearson
910 Private Label Cylinder

Carts
911 Cable
991 Yamaha
992 Zoll

3M Abrasive 405
3M Commercial 488
3M Electrical 500
3M Industrial 405
3M OH&ESD 142
3M OH&ESD 489
3M OH&ESD 498
4 B's 344
Acco Chain 007
Acco Chain 009
Acco Chain 174
Acco Chain 173
Adjustable Clamps 018
Aervoe  205
Airmaster Fan Co  063
AJM 017
Alemite  025
Alera 789
Allegro 037
Allen Tools 023
Allen Tools 026
Alta 039
Anthony & Son 021
Welded Pro
American Lock 045
American Seal 028
Ames True Temper 027
Ampco 065
Amrep 019
Anchor Industrial 102
Anchor Oilfield 103
Anchor Safety 101
Anchor Welding 100
Anderson Brush 066
Ansell 012
Ansul/Tyco 850
AO Safety 247
Apex - Campbell   193

Apex - Crescent   181
Apex Fastener Tools 071
Apex - H.K. Porter 590
Apex - Lufkin       182
Apex Master 473
Power
Apex - Nicholson  183
Apex - Plumb        184
Apex - Utica          071
Apex - Weller        185
Apex - Wiss         186
Apex - Xcelite       188
Aquasol 047
Arc/Plazcraft 354
Arcair 358
Armor All 158
Armstrong Tools 069
Arrow 091
Associated Equipment 075
Atlas 378
Atlas Copco 148
Construction
Avesta 701
Bagby 030
Baldor 110
Band-It 080
Bar’s Leaks 301
Bausch & Lomb 076
Bee Line Abrasives 903
Bee Line Levels 906
and Squares
Belchfire 011
Bergman 093
Bernard 360
Bernzomatic 189
Berryman 084
Berry Plastics 573
BESSEY 013

Best Welds 900
Best Welds Hose 907
Bestt Liebco 546
Big Beam 099
Binks 105
Bio Systems 126
Bitumastic 107
Blackhawk 578
Blaster 108
Boardwalk 088
Bondhus 116
Bondo/Mar-Hyde  104
Corporation
Bosch 114
Boss Gloves 121
Bostik 535
Bouton 112
Brady 262
Bright Star 120
Brooms & Mops 103
Brown & Sharpe 137
BSM Pumps 117
Buck Knives 113
Bungee 133
C.H. Hanson 337
Cable 911
Cable Ties 623
Caimen (Primax) 607
Cam-Lok 627
Cantesco 437
Capital Safety 098
Carborundum 481
Cargo Chemical 123
Carica 129
CCL 197
Cerro 136
CGW 421
Champion 090

Channellock 140
Chapin 139
Chemtronics 471
Chicago Hardware 149
Chicago Pneumatic 147
Chicopec 159
Church & Dwight 152
CLC (Custom 201
Leather Crafts)
C-Line Products 178
Clorox 158
CM Hoist 175
Coco Mats 103
Coffing 176
Coilhose Pneumatics 166
Coleman Cable 172
Coleman Cable 304
Coleman Cable 860
Colgate Palmolive 202
Comeaux Caps 118
Contour Sales 430
Cooper Wiring 309
Comfort Clothing 902 
and Gloves
Comfort Eye Protection 901
Cox Reels 170
CRC 125
Creme Beads 103
Croakies 041
Crown 205
Crown Mats and 284
Matting
CS Osborne 565
CST Berger 114
Dart209
DBI/Sala 098
Delta Consolidated 217
Delta Pro 217

Dermabrand 224
Deuer/Mini-Mule 226
Devcon 230
DeWalt 115
Dial 234
Diamond 235
Dixie 602
Dixon Graphite 463
Dixon Ticonderoga 464
Dixon 238
Valve & Coupling 
DMT 231
Donegan Optical 245
Dremel 114
Drill Doctor 244
Dupont 251
Duracell 243
Dutton-Lainson 250
Dykem 253
Dymo/Rhino 784
Dynabrade Air Tools 415
Dyna-Flux 368
E. R. Wagner 274
Eagle 511
Eagle Brush 904
Eagle Chemicals 905
Eagle Manufacturing 258
E-A-R 247
Eclipse Magnetics 525
Ecolab 266
Eklind 269
Empire Level 272
Enerpac 277
Ergodyne 150
Ericson 267
Estwing Hammers 268
Eureka 281
Eureka Chemical Co. 275

Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix

ALPHA LINECARD

Private Label Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  4/3/2013  1:06 PM  Page 14



15

Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix Vendor Prefix

ALPHA LINECARD
Evolution 510
Exhaust Caps 346
EZ-Roll Casters 273
Facom 575
Fein Power Tools 232
Fibre-Metal 280
Fill-Rite/Tuthill 285
Fiskars 295
Flame Engineering 631
(Red Dragon)
Flange Wizard 496
FlexSol 299
Fox Mfg 303
Franklin 517
Fresh Products 539
Freund 302
Frommelt 144
Fuller's Earth/Humco 786
G.A.L. Gage Co. Inc 297
G.C. Fuller 322
Gage Glass 055
Galaxy 583
Gardner Bender 623
Garland 311
Gasoila Chemicals 296
Gatorade 308
Gearench 306
Gearwrench 329
General Liners 298
General Tools 318
General Wire 314
Genetic Genstar 331
Technologies
Genpak 597
Georgia Pacific 603
Gerber 313
Geronimo 307
Gerson 316
Geta 603
Gilmour Group 305
Global Material 598
Technology
GoJo 315
Goldblatt 317
Goldenrod 250
Goss 328
Greenlee 332
GuardAir 335
Guardian Equipment 333
Gunnebo-Johnson 323
H. D. Hudson 451
Sprayers
H & M Pipe Bevel 722
Machine Co
Harper 338
Harris Flux 348
Heat Fence 352
Heat Star 373
Heritage Bag 374
Hi-Lift Jacks 355
Hilman Rollers 357
Hobart 363
Home Safeguard 369
HON 789
Hooven Allison 811
Hospeco 599
Howard Leight 154
HUBCO INC. 485
Huntsman 141
Huhtamaki 528
Ice Pick/Vivian of 669
St. Louis
Ideal Corporation 420
Ideal Industries 131
Ideal Reel 132
Igloo 385
Impact Products 536
Impacto Protective 519
Products
Imperial Tool 389
(Stride Tool)
Industrial Electric 391
Reel (Insul 8)
Ingersoll Rand 383

Inteplast Group 372
Intertape Polymer 761
Group
Ironclad 424
Irwin Hanson 585
Irwin Industrial 585
Tools
Irwin Marathon 585
Irwin Quick-Grip 586
Irwin Sharpie 585
Irwin Speedbor 585
Irwin Straight-line 586
Irwin Tool 586
Irwin Unibit 585
Irwin Vise-Grip 586
Jackson 138, 351
Jacobs chuck 403
Jaguar Plastics 574
JB Weld 803
Jergens 392
Jessup 397
Jet 825
Jet-Lube 399
Jobox 217
Joe’s Hand  Cleaner 407
Johnson Diversity 395
Jorgensen 018
Justrite 400
Justrite (HAZMAT) 401
J.W. Harris 348
Keeper 133, 130
Corporation
Kennedy 444
Kidde Safety 408
Kimberly-Clark 411
Professional
Kinedyne 638
King Tool 422
Klein 409
Knipex 414
Koike Aronson, Inc 155
Kolor Kut 460
Komelon USA 416
Krylon 425
Krystal Clean 659
Lackmond 452
LAPCO 160
Leatherman 386
Legacy Manufacturing 637
Lenco 380
Lenox 433
Lewis Manufacturing 418
Liftex 439
Lincoln Industrial 438
Linkbelt/Rexnord 568 
Linzer 449
Littelfuse 441
Little Joe 708
Loctite 442
Louisville Ladder 443
LPS428
Lubriplate 293
Lug-All 447
Lutz445
Maasdam 453
Mag-Lite 459
Magnaflux 387
Magnet Source 456
Magnetrode 563
Magnolia Brush 455
Magswitch 474
Makita 458
Manila Rope 103
MAPA Pro Gloves 457
Markal 434
Marshalltown Trowel 462
Marson Creative 466
Fastener Inc. 
Martin Hand Tools 276
Marvel Mystery Oil 465
Master Appliance 467
Master Lock 470
Masterkit 475

Mayhew 479
Mean Green 483
Mechanix Wear 484
Memphis Glove 127
Merit Abrasives 481
Metabo 469
Metals 612
Micro-MIST 480
Midland Forge-CM 490
Miller 493
Milwaukee Electric 495
Milwaukee 310
Hand Trucks
Milwaukee 346
Hand Trucks
Milwaukee Sprayer 494
(Sure Shot)
Mission Labs 233
Mitutoyo 504
Moldex 507
Morse Company, M. K. 497
MK Diamond 046
Morse - Starrett 505
Motor Guard 396
Motorola 506
MSA 454
Mystik 122
Nashua Tape 573
National Banner Co. 567
National Tape 573
Neese-Rainwear 530
Neill Tools (Strong 525
Ridge Limited) 
Never-Seez 535
Nice Pak 726
Nissen 436
Norcross 617
Norris Cylinder 769
Nortech 335
Vacuum Products
North 068
Norton Abrasives 547
Notrax 550
Nupla 545
Occunomix 561
One Step Pipe 628
Templets
Oetiker 320
Off/Raid 395
Office Snax 707
Okla. Waste & Wiping 552
Optrel 808
Rags
Old Forge 479
Orion Ropeworks 811
Pac-Kit 579
Paper Bags & Sacks 781
Paper Products 412
Pearson 909
Peerless Chain 005
Pelican 562
Pell Hydrashear 505
Peltor 247
Permatex 230
Peterson Fluxes 345
Pferd 419
Pferd Advance 410, 413
Phoenix 382
Pitt Plastics 604
Premiere Pads 721
Plastomer Products 725
Private Label 910
Cylinder Carts
Private Label 908
Soapstone
Profax 381
Pro Line Brush 733
Protecta 098
Plews/Tru-Flate 570
Plymouth 040
Poly tarps 101
Polyken 573
Pony 018
Pop Rivet 588

Porter Cable 593
Power Sentry 601
Precision Brand 605
Presco 764
Procter & Gamble 608
Proflex 150
Protective Apparel 417
Proto 577
PT Products 429
Purdy 425
Pyroil 145
Radiator Specialty 615
Ray-O-Vac 620
Ready Welder 359
Recoil 621
Reckitt Benckiser 738
Rectorseal 622
Red Devil 630
Reelcraft Industries, Inc 523
Relton Rapid Tap 618
Resinet 626
Reynolds 745
Ridgid Tool 632
Rig Wash 103
River City 611
Rod Guard/Safe 384
RotoZip 114
Rubbermaid 640
Commercial
Rubbermaid Home 325
Products
Rubbermaid 639
Rubberset 642
Rust-Oleum 647
SafeTap (ITW 648
Fluids Group) 
Safety Pins 050
Saf-T-Cart 339
Samson 650
Sanford (Irwin) 652
Scrubs 253
Select Industries 658
Servus 617
Sfa companies 353
Shaffer 661
Shamrock Specialties 662
Sheffield Bronze Paint 660
Sheila Shine 750
Shinn Fu 353
ShopVac 677
Showabest Glove 845
Shurtape 689
Simer Pumps 663
Simple Green 676
Simplex 720
(Templeton Kenly)
Sioux 672
Sipco 679
Sisal Rope 653 
Skil 114
SLI Lighting 696
Smith & Wesson 624
Smith Equipment 635
Snoop Leak 747
Sog Knives 673
Solo 670
Southern Glove 667
SPC 655
Special Made 639
Speedglas 711
Sperry Instruments 623
Sphag Sorb 671
Spiralcool 675
Spray Nine 253
Sprayon 426, 427
Spring Creek Products 499
Sqwincher 690
Stanco 703
Stanley 680
Stanley Bostitch 688
Stanley Tools 576
for the Mechanic
Starrett L.S. 681

Staybond 356
Stitt 685
Strapbinder (Acme) 682
Streamlight 683
Sumner 432
Superlube 692
SUPREME 696
Swan 697
Swanson Tools 698
Sylvania Tungsten 364
Syracuse 787
System Clean
Stamping 687
T.P.I. 737
Tap Magic 702
Technetics Group 725
Tempil 719
Tesa Tape 744
Thermal Dynamics 365
Thermoid HBD 712
Industries
Timemist 876
Total Lubricant 351
Tri-Flow 426
Triumph Twist Drill 746
Turbotorch 341
Turtle Wax 465
Tweco 358
Tyrolit 704
U.S. Gauge 225
Ullman 758
Ultra Tech Intern’l 877
Unger 861
Union Tools 760
Unisan 871
Universal 881
US Tape 700
USA Products 350
Utica 071
Uvex  763
Vaughan 770
Victor 341
VisionAid 112
Vivian 669
Warp Brothers 795
Waterloo 797
Watson 799
WD-40 780
Weiler Brush 804
Wej-It Fastening 801
Systems
Weksler Pressure 006
Gauges
Weld-Aid 388
Weldcraft 366
Wells Lamont 815
Westchester 813
Western Enterprises 312
Wheeler Rex 828
White Lightning 427
Wika Instrument Corp. 759
Wilson 146
Wilton 825
Windsoft 859
Woodhead, Daniel 840
Worthington 870
Wrap-On 347
Wright Hand Tools 875
Wyeth-Scott 862
Wypo 326
Yamaha 991
York 390
Zinsser 647
Zep Professional 019
Zoll 992

Private Label Linecard 03 2013 FINAL.qxd  4/3/2013  1:06 PM  Page 15



International? No problem. We specialize in international shipping!



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<

    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>

    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


